     www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.0 01/2021
Pressure Type
Gauge / Absolute / Sealed Gauge
Pressure Range
Type A: 0bar~0.35bar…200bar
Type B: 0bar~250bar…600bar
Output Signal
4mA~20mA DC

Diaphragm: SS 316L
Rectangle Sealing Ring: Viton
Order Guide
Electrical Connection Code
Code Detail
B1 4-pin plug
B2 Cable Connection
B4 M12×1 Four-core Plug-in Connection
Electrical Connection
Electrical definition of connector
Pin 2-wire 3-wire
1 （+V） （+V）
2 （OV/+OUT） （GND）
3 Null （+OUT）
MPM4841 Pressure Transmitter06
     www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.0 01/2021
Schematic Diagram of Parts Contacting with the Medium
              A: Welded                                          B: Assembled
Applicable cable: 5-core with shielded sleeve OD: ø4.9 mm
∅27
G1/8
SW27
∅30
（
7
8
）
（50）
S
W
1
9
Laser Welding
3
2
22
31
.
5
1
3
27.5
（50）
3
2
31.5
S
W
1
9
18
18
33.5
2 1
3
10A